
SI006606 Monthly Pay Slip for November-2024

LG Soft India Private Limited
Embassy Tech Square,

Marathahalli  Bangalore 560103 Karnataka, India

Monthly Pay Slip for November-2024

EMP CODE : SI006606 BANK NAME : HDFC

EMP NAME : Suma H M BANK A/C NUMBER : 50100256093932

DOJ : 01/03/2023 PF NUMBER : PYKRP00235340000015055

DEPARTMENT : LGSIA.HE DQA UAN NUMBER : 101387821108

DESIGNATION : Senior Engineer LOCATION : Bangalore

GRADE : GRADE 2 PAY DAYS : 30.0

SUB GRADE : G2-1-1 PAN NUMBER : COBPM4131D

NO OF DAYS IN A MONTH : 30.0

Earnings Amount Deductions Amount

BASIC

HRA

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE

INCENTIVE

36361.00

14544.00

35634.00

6000.00

TRANSPORT DEDUCTION

PROVIDENT FUND

PROFESSIONAL TAX

TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE

1000.00

4363.00

200.00

1248.00
Total Earnings 92539.00 Total Deductions 6811.00

Net Pay                        85728.00

Net Pay In Words       Eighty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight only.

This is a computer generated statement, hence no signature is required.


