

LG Soft India Private Limited

Embassy Tech Square,
Marathahalli Bangalore 560103 Karnataka, India

Monthly Pay Slip for November-2024

EMP CODE	: SI006606	BANK NAME	: HDFC
EMP NAME	: Suma H M	BANK A/C NUMBER	: 50100256093932
DOJ	: 01/03/2023	PF NUMBER	: PYKRP00235340000015055
DEPARTMENT	: LGSIA.HE DQA	UAN NUMBER	: 101387821108
DESIGNATION	: Senior Engineer	LOCATION	: Bangalore
GRADE	: GRADE 2	PAY DAYS	: 30.0
SUB GRADE	: G2-1-1	PAN NUMBER	: COBPM4131D
NO OF DAYS IN A MONTH	: 30.0		

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
BASIC	36361.00	TRANSPORT DEDUCTION	1000.00
HRA	14544.00	PROVIDENT FUND	4363.00
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE	35634.00	PROFESSIONAL TAX	200.00
INCENTIVE	6000.00	TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE	1248.00
Total Earnings	92539.00	Total Deductions	6811.00
Net Pay	85728.00		
Net Pay In Words	Eighty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight only.		

This is a computer generated statement, hence no signature is required.